
Campionato Regionale Esordienti A (Trieste) - 1° Giornata

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 04/07/2025

RISULTATI

400 Misti Esordienti A Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Portase Sophia Ioana ITA 2013 Arca Team ASD 05'45''92 446
2 Polo Sara ITA 2013 US Triestina Nuoto 05'54''07 416
3 Bognolo Nora ITA 2013 Tergeste Nuoto Altura ASD 05'57''30 405
4 Tirel Greta ITA 2013 US Triestina Nuoto 06'06''45 375
5 Cappellani Noemi ITA 2013 Tergeste Nuoto Altura ASD 06'09''43 366
6 Ferrarin Giulia ITA 2013 Arca Team ASD 06'14''51 351
7 De Palma Beatrice ITA 2013 Arca Team ASD 06'15''22 349
8 Uspenska Valeria UKR 2014 US Triestina Nuoto 06'23''47 327
9 Morga Marzia ITA 2013 US Triestina Nuoto 06'32''92 304
10 Quaiat Alice ITA 2013 US Triestina Nuoto 06'53''91 260

400 Misti Esordienti A Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Baruzzo Fabio ITA 2013 Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine 05'26''77 408
2 Semeniuc Gheorghe Razvan ITA 2012 San Vito Nuoto 05'31''79 390
3 Licen Porro Michele ITA 2012 US Triestina Nuoto 05'34''89 379
4 Iandolo Vladislav ITA 2012 Gorizia Nuoto ASD 05'40''19 362
5 De Polo Alessandro ITA 2012 Arca Team ASD 05'47''70 339
6 Gerardi Mattia ITA 2013 San Vito Nuoto 05'48''24 337
7 Martinisi Gioele ITA 2012 Rari Nantes Trieste SSD 05'50''28 331
8 D'Antoni Raffaele ITA 2013 Arca Team ASD 05'50''91 330
9 Coppola Davide ITA 2013 Tergeste Nuoto Altura ASD 05'57''60 311
10 Cecchin Tommaso ITA 2013 Arca Team ASD 06'14''85 270

200 Stile Libero Esordienti A Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Costa Carlotta ITA 2013 US Triestina Nuoto 02'23''84 474
2 Gergic Matilda Alice ITA 2013 Tergeste Nuoto Altura ASD 02'27''08 444
3 Bertoli Benedetta ITA 2013 US Triestina Nuoto 02'30''30 416
4 Rizzo Vittoria ITA 2013 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 02'30''88 411
5 Giurbino Viola ITA 2013 US Triestina Nuoto 02'31''05 410
6 Cauto Marissa ITA 2014 Rari Nantes Trieste SSD 02'32''01 402
7 Pernice Chiara ITA 2013 Gemonese Nuoto 02'32''68 397
8 Zangirolami Asia ITA 2013 Unione Nuoto Friuli 02'35''02 379
9 Piazza Ginevra ITA 2014 Tergeste Nuoto Altura ASD 02'36''46 369
10 Basso Emma ITA 2014 Arca Team ASD 02'42''20 331
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200 Stile Libero Esordienti A Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Putzolu Federico ITA 2012 Arca Team ASD 02'20''87 379
2 Salera Giovanni ITA 2012 US Triestina Nuoto 02'21''42 375
3 Craighero Mattia ITA 2012 Gorizia Nuoto ASD 02'21''91 371
4 Tolomio Marco ITA 2012 Unione Nuoto Friuli 02'24''16 354
5 Putzolu Edoardo ITA 2012 Arca Team ASD 02'24''27 353
6 Arico' Leonardo ITA 2012 Arca Team ASD 02'26''30 338
7 D'Antoni Raffaele ITA 2013 Arca Team ASD 02'26''74 335
8 Cimbaro Filippo ITA 2012 CUS Udine ASD 02'27''16 332
9 Semeniuc Gheorghe Razvan ITA 2012 San Vito Nuoto 02'27''79 328
10 Lorber Noah ITA 2012 Rari Nantes Trieste SSD 02'28''92 321

200 Dorso Esordienti A Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Micillo Gaia ITA 2013 US Triestina Nuoto 02'45''74 410
2 Visintin Caterina ITA 2013 Tergeste Nuoto Altura ASD 02'51''45 370
3 Cussigh Alessia ITA 2013 Gemonese Nuoto 02'51''90 367
4 Pauletic Nina ITA 2013 Tergeste Nuoto Altura ASD 02'52''29 365
5 Sfreddo Lisa ITA 2013 Unione Nuoto Friuli 02'52''65 362
6 Uspenska Valeria UKR 2014 US Triestina Nuoto 02'55''81 343
7 Gergic Matilda Alice ITA 2013 Tergeste Nuoto Altura ASD 02'55''92 342
8 Pernice Chiara ITA 2013 Gemonese Nuoto 02'56''10 341
9 Muzzin Benedetta ITA 2014 Arca Team ASD 02'59''11 324

200 Dorso Esordienti A Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Licen Porro Michele ITA 2012 US Triestina Nuoto 02'33''54 387
2 D'Antoni Raffaele ITA 2013 Arca Team ASD 02'34''96 376
3 Putzolu Edoardo ITA 2012 Arca Team ASD 02'39''76 343
4 Salera Giovanni ITA 2012 US Triestina Nuoto 02'40''05 341
5 Turisini Lorenzo ITA 2012 Tergeste Nuoto Altura ASD 02'41''24 334
6 Sciurti Mattia ITA 2013 US Triestina Nuoto 02'43''24 322
7 Caucigh Enrico ITA 2012 CUS Udine ASD 02'43''61 320
8 Di Giovanni Cristian ITA 2012 San Vito Nuoto 02'44''06 317
9 Arico' Leonardo ITA 2012 Arca Team ASD 02'53''01 270
10 Zancanaro Tommaso ITA 2012 Unione Nuoto Friuli 02'55''11 261

100 Farfalla Esordienti A Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Polo Sara ITA 2013 US Triestina Nuoto 01'15''15 395
2 Tirel Greta ITA 2013 US Triestina Nuoto 01'15''45 391
3 Cauto Marissa ITA 2014 Rari Nantes Trieste SSD 01'17''04 367
4 Cimenti Adele ITA 2014 Unione Nuoto Friuli 01'17''80 356
5 Bognolo Nora ITA 2013 Tergeste Nuoto Altura ASD 01'20''52 321
6 Favaro Alice ITA 2013 Arca Team ASD 01'21''59 309
7 Princi Aurora ITA 2013 San Vito Nuoto 01'23''72 286
8 Marcon Elettra ITA 2013 San Vito Nuoto 01'24''52 278
9 Cappellani Noemi ITA 2013 Tergeste Nuoto Altura ASD 01'24''54 278
10 Pauletic Nina ITA 2013 Tergeste Nuoto Altura ASD 01'30''39 227
FG Bertoli Benedetta ITA 2013 US Triestina Nuoto 01'22''15 303
FG Giurbino Viola ITA 2013 US Triestina Nuoto 01'22''89 295
FG Vendramin Veronika ITA 2014 San Vito Nuoto 01'24''56 277
FG Bertoia Lucia ITA 2014 Arca Team ASD 01'24''64 277
FG Mongiat Matilde ITA 2013 Arca Team ASD 01'27''51 250
FG Visintin Caterina ITA 2013 Tergeste Nuoto Altura ASD 01'27''74 248
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FG Cussigh Alessia ITA 2013 Gemonese Nuoto 01'27''78 248
FG Ronzon Viola ITA 2013 Gemonese Nuoto 01'28''08 245
FG Vodopivec Jasmine ITA 2014 Tergeste Nuoto Altura ASD 01'28''50 242
FG Lovriha Martina ITA 2014 Tergeste Nuoto Altura ASD 01'31''44 219

100 Farfalla Esordienti A Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Putzolu Federico ITA 2012 Arca Team ASD 01'07''02 401
2 Cimbaro Filippo ITA 2012 CUS Udine ASD 01'10''09 351
3 Baruzzo Fabio ITA 2013 Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine 01'11''50 330
4 Martinisi Gioele ITA 2012 Rari Nantes Trieste SSD 01'12''29 320
5 Gerardi Mattia ITA 2013 San Vito Nuoto 01'12''38 318
6 Scalabrin Lorenzo ITA 2012 Rari Nantes Adria Monfalcone 01'13''59 303
7 Turisini Lorenzo ITA 2012 Tergeste Nuoto Altura ASD 01'14''59 291
8 Sabinot Tommaso ITA 2012 Unione Nuoto Friuli 01'15''91 276
9 Craighero Mattia ITA 2012 Gorizia Nuoto ASD 01'16''10 274
10 Cecchin Tommaso ITA 2013 Arca Team ASD 01'17''41 260
FG Coppola Davide ITA 2013 Tergeste Nuoto Altura ASD 01'15''46 281
FG Mitic Matteo ITA 2012 US Triestina Nuoto 01'18''31 251
FG De Polo Alessandro ITA 2012 Arca Team ASD 01'19''32 242
FG Tikulin Cristian ITA 2012 Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine 01'20''72 229
FG Lopez Vincenzo Pio ITA 2012 Rari Nantes Trieste SSD 01'20''98 227
FG Crivello Gioele ITA 2012 San Vito Nuoto 01'22''32 216
FG De Giorgi Tommaso ITA 2013 Tergeste Nuoto Altura ASD 01'24''36 201
FG Spagnolo Giacomo ITA 2013 San Vito Nuoto 01'24''99 196
FG Seravalle Edoardo ITA 2013 San Vito Nuoto 01'25''01 196
FG Iandolo Ruslan ITA 2013 Gorizia Nuoto ASD 01'28''31 175
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